THE QUEENS HEAD

TAPPED BREWS

WE CHANGE OUR DRAUGHT BEERS SO OFTEN WE'VE DECIDED TO
SAVE TIME (AND LOOK AFTER THE ENVIRONMENT) AND REPLACE
THE LISTOF BEERS THAT WOULD USUALLY APPEAR HERE, WITH
THIS LITTLE SPIEL INSTEAD...

ASKONE OF THE TEAM WHAT WE HAVE ON TAP TODAY, OR POP
OVERTOTHE BARAND ONE OF THE GANG WILL TALK YOU
THROUGH THEM

(THEY'LL PROBABLY GIVE YOU A TASTE TOO).

WE'VE GOT OUR FAVOURITE BEER, WE'LL GIVEYOUA HAND TO
FIND YOURS

BUCKET OF BEER*

ALL CANS £4.50 ORS5 FOR £20
BROOKLYN LAGER 5.0%
PISTON HEAD LAGER 4.6%
GAMMA RAY 5.4%
LUPULOID 6.7%
8 BALLRYEIPA 6.2%
HOLY COWBELL INDIA STOUT 5.6%
QUELLE 4.1%
NECK OIL 4.3%
DEAD PONY CLUB 3.8%
PUNK IPA 5.4%
KINGPIN 4.7%

*THIS IS NOT A BUCKET FULL OF BEER, LOL



BREWDOG - BOTTLES
FIVE AM RED ALE
ACEOF CITRA

JET BLACKHEART
VAGABOND PALE ALE
(GLUTEN FREE)
LIBERTINE BLACK ALE
NANNY STATE

(NEAR ALCOHOL FREE)

IPA & PALES
SIERRA NEVADA
ANCHOR LIBERTY ALE

SIRENVERMONT TEA PARTY

EUROBEER

CHIMAY RED

LA CHOUFFE
LIEFMANS FRUITESSE
HOEGAARDEN
SCHNEIDER WEISS

STOUT
SIREN BROKEN DREAM

LAGER/PILSNER
PILSNER URQUELL
ANCHOR STEAM

CIDERS
WESTONS ORGANIC

REKORDERLIG

PEAR

STRAWBERRY AND LIME
PASSION FRUIT

CRABBIES GINGER BEER

5.0%
4.4%
47%
4.5%

71.2%
0.5%

ABV
5.6%
5.9%
3.6%

7.0%
8.0%
3.8%
4.9%
5.4%

6.5%

4.4%
4.9%

6.0%
4.0%

4.0%

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30

£5.60
£3.60

£4.50
£4.30
£5.20

£5.00
£6.00
£4.40
£4.40
£5.00

£5.20

£4.40
£4.50

£4.50
£4.70

£4.40



COCKTAILS

Rhubarb Old Fashioned £8.50 — Bourbon, Rhubarb Liqueur, Rhubarb Bitters stirred with a dash
of syrup

“Too much of anything is bad, but too much good whiskey is barely enough.”
Mark Twain

Tom Collins £7.95 — Gin, Lemon Juice & Syrup Topped shaken and topped with Soda

“Of all the gin joints in all the towns in all the world, she walks into mine”
Rick Blaine — Casablanca

Studio 54 £7.95 — Vodka & Elderflower Liqueur topped with Prosecco

“Why do | drink Champagne for breakfast? Doesn't everyone?”
Noel Coward

Long Island Ice Tea £8.50 — Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila & Triple Sec shaken with Syrup and a dash
of Lemon topped with Pepsi

“I don't drink anymore; on the other hand | don't drink any less either”
W. C. Fields

Cosmopolitan £7.95 — Citrus Vodka, Cointreau shaken with Cranberry Juice & Lemon

“My doctor told me to watch my drinking. Now | drink in front of a mirror”
Rodney Dangerfield

Negroni £7.95— Gin stirred with Campari & Sweet Vermouth

“There's nothing wrong with sobriety... in moderation”
John Candy

Pornstar Martini £7.95 — Vanilla Vodka & Passion Fruit Liqueur shaken with Passion Fruit Puree
& Vanilla syrup. Garnished with a shot of Prosecco on the side

“I like to have a Martini, two at the very most; three, I'm under the table, four I'm under my
host!”
Dorothy Parker

Summer Bourbon Mojito £7.95 — Bourbon, Lemon, Mint, Syrup

“l used to jog, but the ice cubes kept falling out of my glass”
David Lee Roth



WHITES SML

LE TROUBADOR VIN DE PAYSD'OC 440
FRANCE

CUATRO RAYAS VERDEJO RUEDA 5.60
SPAIN

SAINT ETALON, SAUVIGNON BLANC 5.80
FRANCE

TUFFALO GAVI DOCG 6.20
ITALY

TOURNEE DU SUD, PICPOUL DE PINET 6.50
FRANCE

SPY VALLEY, SAUVIGNON BLANC 6.90
NEW ZEALAND

DOMAINE DE LA CHEZATTE SANCERRE

FRANCE

ROSE

PETIT PAPILLON GRENACHE, VDP D'OC 450
FRANCE

L'AUMERADE COTES DE PROVENCE 6.70
FRANCE

REDS

PONTE MILIANO, NEGROAMARO 440
ITALY

VINA EDMARA, PINOT NOIR 5.10
CHILE

CASTILLO CALVIJO, RIOJA 6.00
SPAIN

ALTO, MALBEC 6.20
ARGENTINA

CANTINA BONACCHI, CHIANTI RISERVA

ITALY

PEREZ CRUZ CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CHILE

SPARKLING

VAPORETTO PROSECCO 6.00
DE CASTELLANE CROIX CHAMPAGNE 7.50

SEGURA VIUDAS ROSADO CAVA
DESIDERIO JEIO PROSECCO
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

BG
6.20

8.00

9.00

9.40

9.90

6.30

9.70

6.20

7.40

8.70

9.00

BTL
17.00

23.50

25.00

26.50

27.50

29.00

35.00

18.50

29.00

17.00

21.50

25.50

26.50

28.50

29.50

26.50
37.50
26.50
29.50
80.00



IT’'S NOT SOFT IT'S JUST HANGOVER FREE!

ORANGE SAN PELLEGRINO £3
KARMACOLA £3
GINGERELLA (GINGER ALE)
LEMMY LEMONADE

FENTIMANS £3
GINGER BEER
ROSE LEMONADE
WILD ELDERFLOWER

TRY OUR HOMEMADE ICED TEA ORLEMONADE £3
ASK STAFF FOR FLAVORS

FANCY SOMETHING FRESH AND HEALTHY?
PRESSED O] £3.50
OR
FRUIT AND VEG JUICE £4
BOTH MADE DAILY!!

COKE/DIET £3
SPRING WATER STILL/SPARKLING £2.20/3.70

SELECTION OF COFFEES AND TEAS
FEEL FREE TO SEE IF OUR STAFF CAN REMEMBER THEM ALL!

MOCKTAILIN THE SUN... YES PLEASE
VIRGIN MARY OR MO]JITO £3.50
IN THE MOOD FOR SOMETHING DIFFERENT OUR STAFF WILL BE HAPPY TO
HELP



