THE QUEENS HEAD

TAPPED BREWS

WE CHANGE OUR DRAUGHT BEERS SO OFTEN WE'VE DECIDED TO SAVE TIME (AND LOOK AFTER THE ENVIRONMENT) AND REPLACE THE LIST OF BEERS THAT WOULD USUALLY APPEAR HERE, WITH THIS LITTLE SPIEL INSTEAD...

ASK ONE OF THE TEAM WHAT WE HAVE ON TAP TODAY, OR POP OVER TO THE BAR AND ONE OF THE GANG WILL TALK YOU THROUGH THEM (THEY'LL PROBABLY GIVE YOU A TASTE TOO). WE'VE GOT OUR FAVOURITE BEER, WE'LL GIVE YOU A HAND TO FIND YOURS

BUCKET OF BEER*

ALL CANS £4.50 OR 5 FOR £20

BROOKLYN LAGER	5.0%
PISTON HEAD LAGER	4.6%
GAMMA RAY	5.4%
LUPULOID	6.7%
8 BALL RYE IPA	6.2%
HOLY COWBELL INDIA STOUT	5.6%
QUELLE	4.1%
NECK OIL	4.3%
DEAD PONY CLUB	3.8%
PUNK IPA	5.4%
KINGPIN	4.7%

*THIS IS NOT A BUCKET FULL OF BEER, LOL

BREWDOG - BOTTLES

FIVE AM RED ALE	5.0%	£4.50
ACE OF CITRA	4.4%	£4.50
JET BLACKHEART	4.7%	£4.50
VAGABOND PALE ALE	4.5%	£4.30
(GLUTEN FREE)		
LIBERTINE BLACK ALE	7.2%	£5.60
NANNY STATE	0.5%	£3.60
(NEAR ALCOHOL FREE)		
IPA & PALES	ABV	£
SIERRA NEVADA	5.6%	£4.50
ANCHOR LIBERTY ALE	5.9%	£4.30
SIREN VERMONT TEA PARTY	3.6%	£5.20
EUROBEER		
CHIMAY RED	7.0%	£5.00
LA CHOUFFE	8.0%	£6.00
LIEFMANS FRUITESSE	3.8%	£4.40
HOEGAARDEN	4.9%	£4.40
SCHNEIDER WEISS	5.4%	£5.00
STOUT		
SIREN BROKEN DREAM	6.5%	£5.20
/		
LAGER/PILSNER		
PILSNER URQUELL	4.4%	£4.40
ANCHOR STEAM	4.9%	£4.50
CIDERS		
WESTONS ORGANIC	6.0%	£4.50
REKORDERLIG	4.0%	£4.70
PEAR		
STRAWBERRY AND LIME PASSION FRUIT		
CRABBIES GINGER BEER	4.0%	£4.40
	,	

COCKTAILS

Rhubarb Old Fashioned £8.50 – Bourbon, Rhubarb Liqueur, Rhubarb Bitters stirred with a dash of syrup

"Too much of anything is bad, but too much good whiskey is barely enough." Mark Twain

Tom Collins £7.95 – Gin, Lemon Juice & Syrup Topped shaken and topped with Soda

"Of all the gin joints in all the towns in all the world, she walks into mine" Rick Blaine – Casablanca

Studio 54 £7.95 - Vodka & Elderflower Liqueur topped with Prosecco

"Why do I drink Champagne for breakfast? Doesn't everyone?" Noel Coward

Long Island Ice Tea £8.50 – Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila & Triple Sec shaken with Syrup and a dash of Lemon topped with Pepsi

"I don't drink anymore; on the other hand I don't drink any less either" W. C. Fields

Cosmopolitan £7.95 – Citrus Vodka, Cointreau shaken with Cranberry Juice & Lemon

"My doctor told me to watch my drinking. Now I drink in front of a mirror" Rodney Dangerfield

Negroni £7.95- Gin stirred with Campari & Sweet Vermouth

"There's nothing wrong with sobriety... in moderation" John Candy

Pornstar Martini £7.95 – Vanilla Vodka & Passion Fruit Liqueur shaken with Passion Fruit Puree & Vanilla syrup. Garnished with a shot of Prosecco on the side

"I like to have a Martini, two at the very most; three, I'm under the table, four I'm under my host!" Dorothy Parker

Summer Bourbon Mojito £7.95 - Bourbon, Lemon, Mint, Syrup

"I used to jog, but the ice cubes kept falling out of my glass" David Lee Roth

WHITES	SML	BG	BTL
LE TROUBADOR VIN DE PAYS D'OC	4.40	6.20	17.00
FRANCE	1.10	0.20	11.00
CUATRO RAYAS VERDEJO RUEDA	5.60	8.00	23.50
SPAIN			
SAINT ETALON, SAUVIGNON BLANC	5.80	8.30	25.00
FRANCE TUFFALO GAVI DOCG	6.20	9.00	26.50
ITALY	0.20	9.00	20.30
TOURNEE DU SUD, PICPOUL DE PINET	6.50	9.40	27.50
FRANCE			
SPY VALLEY, SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND	6.90	9.90	29.00
DOMAINE DE LA CHEZATTE SANCERRE			35.00
FRANCE			
ROSÉ			
PETIT PAPILLON GRENACHE, VDP D'OC	4.50	6.30	18.50
FRANCE	(70	0.70	
L'AUMERADE COTES DE PROVENCE FRANCE	6.70	9.70	29.00
REDS			
PONTE MILIANO, NEGROAMARO	4.40	6.20	17.00
ITALY			
VINA EDMARA, PINOT NOIR	5.10	7.40	21.50
CHILE	(00	0.70	
CASTILLO CALVIJO, RIOJA SPAIN	6.00	8.70	25.50
ALTO, MALBEC	6.20	9.00	26.50
ARGENTINA			
CANTINA BONACCHI, CHIANTI RISERVA			28.50
ITALY			
PEREZ CRUZ CABERNET SAUVIGNON			29.50
CHILE			
SPARKLING			
	(00		24 50
VAPORETTO PROSECCO DE CASTELLANE CROIX CHAMPAGNE	6.00 7.50		26.50 37.50
SEGURA VIUDAS ROSADO CAVA	1.50		26.50
DESIDERIO JEIO PROSECCO			29.50
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ			80.00

IT'S NOT SOFT IT'S JUST HANGOVER FREE!

ORANGE SAN PELLEGRINO £3 KARMACOLA £3 GINGERELLA (GINGER ALE) LEMMY LEMONADE

> FENTIMANS £3 GINGER BEER ROSE LEMONADE WILD ELDERFLOWER

TRY OUR HOMEMADE ICED TEA OR LEMONADE £3 ASK STAFF FOR FLAVORS

FANCY SOMETHING FRESH AND HEALTHY? PRESSED OJ £3.50 OR FRUIT AND VEG JUICE £4 BOTH MADE DAILY!!

COKE/DIET £3 SPRING WATER STILL/SPARKLING £2.20/3.70

SELECTION OF COFFEES AND TEAS

FEEL FREE TO SEE IF OUR STAFF CAN REMEMBER THEM ALL!

MOCKTAIL IN THE SUN... YES PLEASE

VIRGIN MARY OR MOJITO **£3.50** IN THE MOOD FOR SOMETHING DIFFERENT OUR STAFF WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP